
Hafnarfjarðarhöfn Skipakomur til Hafnarfjarðar og Straumsvíkur 2018 - 2019

Hafnarfjörður Straumsvík Alls

2019
Farþega

skip
Vörufl.

Skip
Erlendir
togarar

Íslenskir
Togarar

Íslenskir
Fiskib.

Önnur
skip Samtals Uppsafn. Farmskip Önnur

Straumsví
k Uppsafn Alls

Alls
uppsafn

Janúar 2 2 2 1 7 7 6 6 6 13 13
Febrúar 8 8 2 1 19 26 5 5 11 24 37
Mars 2 2 21 8 33 59 6 6 17 39 76
Apríl 9 16 12 2 39 98 9 9 26 48 124
Maí 1 9 24 16 2 52 150 4 4 30 56 180
Júní 5 4 29 2 40 190 7 7 37 47 227
Júlí 5 5 21 2 1 1 35 225 5 5 42 40 267
Ágúst 5 6 11 2 1 25 250 4 4 46 29 296
September 6 11 4 2 23 273 6 6 52 29 325
Október 8 5 5 4 3 25 298 4 4 56 29 354
Nóvember 4 5 2 2 1 14 312 5 5 61 19 373
Desember 4 3 3 10 322 6 6 67 16 389
Samtals 16 67 137 71 22 9 322 67 0 67 389

2018
Farþega

skip
Vörufl.

Skip
Erlendir
togarar

Íslenskir
Togarar

Íslenskir
Fiskib.

Önnur
skip Samtals Uppsafn. Farmskip Önnur

Straumsví
k Uppsafn Alls

Alls
uppsafn

Janúar 3 3 3 5 1 15 15 6 6 6 21 21
Febrúar 8 5 2 6 21 36 7 7 13 28 49
Mars 5 7 7 3 22 58 7 7 20 29 78
Apríl 7 10 12 29 87 5 5 25 34 112
Maí 8 27 9 3 47 134 6 6 31 53 165
Júní 4 7 21 3 35 169 6 6 37 41 206
Júlí 6 14 24 5 49 218 8 8 45 57 263
Ágúst 5 10 23 6 2 46 264 6 6 51 52 315
September 6 4 3 1 14 278 5 5 56 19 334
Október 8 4 4 1 1 18 296 6 6 62 24 358
Nóvember 4 2 1 3 10 306 5 5 67 15 373
Desember 6 4 2 3 2 17 323 7 7 74 24 397
Samtals 15 86 134 57 27 4 323 74 0 74 397
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